

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE RESOLUTION NO. 116

Sponsor: SENATOR YAW

Printer's No. 777

1 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 3, by inserting after

2 "electricity"

3 and other energy

4 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 5, by inserting after

5 "electricity"

6 and other energy

7 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 6, by striking out

8 "electricity"

9 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 7, by striking out "Delivery"

10 and inserting

11 Distribution

12 Amend Resolution, page 1, lines 7 and 8, by striking out "by

13 utility default service providers" and inserting

14 to customers by distribution companies

15 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 9, by inserting after "the"

16 retail energy

17 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 12, by inserting after

18 "consumers"

19 by allowing customers to receive a single bill

20 Amend Resolution, page 1, line 16, by inserting after "a"

21 full

22 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 9, by striking out "or

23 deficiencies" and inserting

24 and limitations, if any,

1 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 10, by inserting after
2 "electricity"
3 and other energy
4 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 14, by striking out "retail"
5 and inserting
6 and other energy
7 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 16, by inserting after "the"
8 regulated
9 Amend Resolution, page 3, lines 9 through 11, by striking out
10 all of said lines